

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2009

CC 15242/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 20/01/2009 in CMWP No.54351/2008
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

M/S.SHRI BALAJI CHEMICALS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KRISHI UTPADAN MANDI PARISHAD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

With I.A.1(c/delay in filing & c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)

WITH

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 15244 of 2009

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 15247 of 2009

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 15767 of 2009

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 15795 of 2009

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 15970 of 2009

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 15987 of 2009

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 16074 of 2009

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing & refiling SLP and office report)

Date: 19/10/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Abhinav Jain, Adv.
Ms. Reema Jain, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Tyagi, Adv.
Ms. Shikha Sapra, Adv.
For Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

These matters be taken up along with the connected SLPs.

(O.P. Nagpal)
AR-cum-PS(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master