

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14243-14244/2009

KRISHI UTPADAN MANDI PARISHAD & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. SHEETAL CHEMICALS & ANR. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 14272-14273 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and

office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14427 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and

office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14482-14483 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and

office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14520-14522 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and

office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14556-14558 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and

office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14585-14590 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and

office report)

Date: 03/05/2011

These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Rajesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Abha R. Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The ld. Counsel for the petitioner is present.

Await for the return of service in respect of the unserved respondents.

List again on 11.7.2011.

(M.K.HANJURA)

Registrar

hj